PRERNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

NAGPUR

Prerna Sewa Mandal's

PRERNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Vihirgaon,Umred Road,Nagpur 441204 , Maharashtra
(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education,New Delhi)
( Affiliation No. 1130215 ) ( U-DISE No:- 27090914903 )

— ——
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Sr.No. 968 Admission No. 571
Student ID. 2011270909149030017 Aadhaar card. 252573230588
01. Name of the Pupil AATISH DUSMANTA BOITY
02. i)Father's/ Guardian's Name DUSMANTA
ii)Mother's Name MANIK
03. Place of Birth NAGPUR
04. Nationality INDIAN Mother tongue ODIYA
05. Religion HINDU
06. Caste GOPAL Category YES

07.

08.
09.

10.
11.
12,
13.

14.
15.

16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22,
23.

Date of first admission in the school
with class

Last School Attended

Date of Birth (in Christian Era)
In Figures

In Words
Class in which pupil last Studied
School/Board Exam last taken
Whether failed,if so Once/twice in same class?

Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion

Month upto which the pupil has paid
school dues?

Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl
Guide

Games played or Co- curricular
activities

General Conduct

Date of Application for Certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving School

Any Other Remarks

27/04/2011 STD 1

24/03/2005

TWENTY FOURTH MARCH TWO THOUSAND FIVE

STD X

School/Board Exam

1) English 2) Hindi

3) Maths 4) Science

5)+Social Studies 6) Sanskrit

7)

STD XI

MARCH 2021

190

GOOD

03/08/2021

12/08/2021

TERM IS OVER

Class Teacher's
Signature

Checked by

Name :
Designation :

Principal
(Seal)




