PRERNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Prerna Sewa Mandal's

PRERNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Vihirgaon, Umred Road, Nagpur 441204, Maharashtra

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

(Affiliation No. 1130215) (U-DISE No:- 27090914903)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Sr.No. <u>968</u>		Admission No.		571		
Student ID.	2011270909149030017	Aadhaar card.		252573230588		
01. Name of the Pupil		AATISH DUSMANTA BOITY				
02. i)Father's/ Guardian's Name		DUSMANTA				
ii)Mother's Name		MANIK				
03. Place of Birth		NAGPUR				
04. Nationality		INDIAN	Mothe	r tongue	ODIYA	
05. Religion		HINDU				
06. Caste		GOPAL	Catego	ory	YES	
07. Date of first admission in the school with class		27/04/2011 STD I				
08. Last School Attended		-	NV/	1		
09. Date of Birth (in Christian Era) In Figures		24/03/2005				
In Words		TWENTY FOURTH MARCH TWO THOUSAND FIVE				
10. Class in which pupil last Studied		STD X				
11. School/Board E	ixam last taken	School/Board Exam				
12. Whether failed,	if so Once/twice in same class	TOWARDS EXCELLA	HANDS EXCELLAN			
13. Subjects studied		1) English 2) Hindi				
		3) Maths		4) <u>Scien</u>	ce	
PRI	ERNA PU	5) Social Studies 6) Sanskrit 7)				
14. Whether qualified for promotion		ASTO XI UR				
15. Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues?		MARCH 2021				
16. Total No. of working days present		190				
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide		-				
18. Games played or Co- curricular activities		-				
19. General Conduct		GOOD				
20. Date of Application for Certificate		03/08/2021				
21. Date of issue of certificate		12/08/2021				
22. Reason for leaving School		TERM IS OVER				
23. Any Other Rem	narks	-				
Chapted by						

Checked by

Class Teacher's Signature Name : Designation : Principal (Seal)